

COMP.7 OF 20

45 05.2.24 Today is fixed for appearance and supply of copy.

Ld.Sr.PP for the SFIO is present.

Hazira is filed on behalf of accused nos.1 to 8, companies, u/s.305 CrPC.

Separate haziras are filed on behalf of accused nos.9, 10, 11, 12, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20 and 21 and they are found present on call.

Accused no.22 is represented by his Ld.Advocate u/s.205 CrPC.

One petition is filed on behalf of accused nos.13, 14 and 15 praying for permission to be represented by their Ld.Advocates u/s.317 CrPC on the grounds stated therein.

Heard both sides. Perused the petition and record.

Considering the facts and circumstances of the case, the petition is considered and allowed.

Ld.Spl.PP verbally submits that copies will be supplied upon accused nos.10, 12, 13, 15 and 22 on the next date.

Fixing 27.03.2024 for appearance and supply of copy.

Dictated & corrected
by me.

Judge

Judge